RED ROUTE - DURATION 1H 19 MINS

RED ROUTE GREEN ROUTE - CITADEL NIGHT TOUR WALKING TOUR
STOP FIRST BUS LAST BUS

BLUE ROUTE RIVER CRUISE CASTLE SHUTTLE § ; — HEROES' SQUARE 9:00 18:00

IRAKLI Customer Service Representative " BRI <eLeTiraiway sTaTION 9:10 18:10

IER 1oveL HuNcaRia 9:13 18:13
RED ROUTE | BUSES RUN EVERY 30 MINS BLUE ROUTE | BUSES RUN EVERY 20-25 MINS GREEN ROUTE | BUSES RUN EVERY 30 MINS NIGHT TOUR | PANORAMIC NIGHT TOUR
NEW YORK CAFE 9:47 1847

ASTORIA 9:23 18:23
KIRALY STREET 9:26 18:26
NYUGATI RAILWAY STATION 9:36 18:36
PARLIAMENT 9:10 18:38
BASILICA 9:12 18:40
CHAIN BRIDGE 9:18 18:46
" PETOFI SQUARE / RIVER CRUISE 9:21 18:49

IEDII creat MaRKET HALL 9:26 18:54

NATIONAL MUSEUM 9:30 18:58

BB «ravy sTReeT 9:36 19:04
EEI 16 5us CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE 9:38 19:06

OPERA 9:40 19:08
OCTOGON / LISZT FERENC SQUARE 9:41 19:09

BRI +=roes' sauare 9:51 -

The last bus which takes the full loop departs at 18:00 from oP
Heroes’ Square. Route times are subject to change. Please ONvOFF
allow 10-15 minutes additional time due to traffic.

Frequency: 30 mins

BLUE ROUTE - DURATION 55 MINS
sToP FIRST BUS LAST BUS

EBEIED castie/Funicuiar 9:00 18:00

BATTHYANY SQUARE / RIVER CRUISE 9:04 18:04

MARGARET ISLAND 9:09 18:09
4 NYUGATI RAILWAY STATION 9:14 18:44
5 PARLIAMENT 9:16 18:16
s BASILICA 9:18 18:18
PRIETH cHAIN BRIDGE 9:04 18:24

ELIZABETH SQUARE 9:09 18:29

8
R «irow koruT 9:12 18:32

GREAT SYNAGOGUE 9:15 18:35
BN rsvorn 9:19 18:39
VACI STREET 9:21 18:41

RUDAS SPA 9:25 1845

IPR GELLERT SPA / FREEDOM BRIDGE 9:28 18:48

BB castie caroen 9:34 18:54
IER cisvie/Funicuiar 9:35 -

The last bus which takes the full loop departs at 18:00 from Castle
/ Funicular. Route times are subject to change. Please allow 10-15
minutes additional time due to traffic. Frequency: 20-30 mins

GREEN ROUTE - DURATION 15 MINS
SToP FIRSTBUS  LASTBUS
EEBERE] castie/Funicuiar 9:45 THEN 4g.00

R civaoe 10:00 EV:DRV 18:15
IER cesvie/FunicuLar 1045 MINS -

Route times are subject to change. Frequency: 30 mins
Please allow 10-15 minutes additional time due to traffic.

WALKING TOUR
sToP STARTTIME  FINISH TIME

EEI =:c 5us cusToMER SERVICE CENTRE 11:00 12:30

PLEASE LOOK AFTER YOUR TICKET - |F YOU LOSE IT, YOU LOSE YOUR RIDE!

= <l | L0 o H-H-E-IRES






